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1 101382
SUMANTA KUMAR

MAHATA
80.00 78.40 52.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 1

2 103491 JAGADISH MAHATA 76.70 48.20 33.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 2

3 101251 MOUSUMI DAS 73.80 77.80 84.80 W.B.S.U. SC 3

4 103568 CHANDAN MAHATA 73.00 57.20 67.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 4

5 103615 DEBASHREE MAHATA 70.40 77.80 63.00 VIDHYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 5

6 102932 SURAJIT PAL 69.70 53.00 33.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 6

7 102930 BISWANATH DAS 68.90 68.40 37.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 7

8 103168
SURAJ KUMAR

MAHATA
68.70 67.60 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 8

9 102406 GOUTAM MAHATA 66.90 52.00 45.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 9

10 102432 TUSHAR MAHATA 65.20 53.00 41.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 10

11 102258 NANDITA MAHATA 63.80 79.60 57.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 11

12 103349 SAMPA KHANDA 62.30 55.40 34.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 12

13 101286 DIPANKAR MAHATA 62.00 70.80 55.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 13

14 102980 SANGITA GHOSH 60.87 55.20 59.50 UNIVERSITY OF CALLCUTTA GEN 14

15 103262 BISWAJIT MALIK 57.94 55.00 51.00 N.S.O.U GEN 15

16 102825 NABANITA  MAHATA 57.90 52.20 36.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 16

17 103260 BIPLAB GHOSH 57.61 53.20 43.70 N.S.O.U GEN 17
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18 103064 UDAY MAHATA 56.37 63.00 70.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 18

19 102978 SANGAM DAS 50.87 73.60 46.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 19

20 103499 SUNIL MAHATA 46.75 47.10 54.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 20

21 102727 SOURAV MAHATA 46.25 43.40 42.60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 21

22 103222 SUVADIP ROUTH 45.55 47.80 36.30 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 22

23 103275 NIRUPAM MAHATA 41.87 59.40 65.60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 23

24 101174 SOURAV MONDAL 40.50 59.40 61.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 24

25 103633 GOUTAM MAHATA 38.37 38.90 45.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 25

26 103326 AMIT MAHATA 36.87 50.00 53.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 26

27 101224
CHANDRA MOHAN

MANDI
36.15 43.60 56.50 CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY ST 27

28 103108
KHAGESWAR

MAHATA
36.11 40.20 49.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 28

29 103193 INDRANI MAHATA 32.00 42.40 39.40 CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY GEN 29
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1 102978 SANGAM DAS 50.87 73.60 46.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 1

2 103222 SUVADIP ROUTH 45.55 47.80 36.30 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 2
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1 101382
SUMANTA KUMAR

MAHATA
80.00 78.40 52.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 1

2 103568 CHANDAN MAHATA 73.00 57.20 67.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 2

3 103615 DEBASHREE MAHATA 70.40 77.80 63.00 VIDHYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 3

4 102932 SURAJIT PAL 69.70 53.00 33.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 4

5 103168
SURAJ KUMAR

MAHATA
68.70 67.60 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 5

6 102406 GOUTAM MAHATA 66.90 52.00 45.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 6

7 102432 TUSHAR MAHATA 65.20 53.00 41.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 7

8 102258 NANDITA MAHATA 63.80 79.60 57.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 8

9 101286 DIPANKAR MAHATA 62.00 70.80 55.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 9

10 102825 NABANITA  MAHATA 57.90 52.20 36.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 10

11 103499 SUNIL MAHATA 46.75 47.10 54.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 11

12 102727 SOURAV MAHATA 46.25 43.40 42.60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 12

13 103326 AMIT MAHATA 36.87 50.00 53.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 13

14 103108
KHAGESWAR

MAHATA
36.11 40.20 49.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 14
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1 101251 MOUSUMI DAS 73.80 77.80 84.80 W.B.S.U. SC 1

2 101174 SOURAV MONDAL 40.50 59.40 61.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 2
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1 101224
CHANDRA MOHAN

MANDI
36.15 43.60 56.50 CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY ST 1
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